
	

	

SELICHOT 

Havdalah/Service Saturday September 16  8:00 pm 

ROSH HASHANAH 

Evening Services 
Morning Services 
Tashlich Service 
  (at Miller-Knox Park) 
Holiday Get-Together 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
 
Thursday 

September 20 
September 21 
September 21 
 
September 21 

 7:00 pm 
 10:00 am 
 1:30 pm 
 
 3:30 pm 

  (at the home of Josh & Elaina Genser) 

YOM KIPPUR 

Kol Nidre 
Morning Service 

Friday 
Saturday 

September 29 
September 30 

 7:00 pm 
 10:00 am 

Service for families with young children  1:00 pm 
Study – Shmooze – Snooze 
Afternoon Service 
Yizkor 
Neilah 

Havdalah* 

  
 
Approx. time 
Approx. time 

 1:30 – 2:30 pm 
 4:00 pm 
 6:30 pm 
 7:00 pm 
 7:24 pm 

*Break the fast potluck following Havdalah service 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

High Holy Days Reservation Forms 
510.223.2560 or tbh@tbhrichmond.org 
 
	

Temple Beth Hillel 
High Holy Days Schedule 

5778-2017 

Free child care available for children  
2 years – 5th grade at Rosh Hashanah 
evening and Kol Nidre services only 

 
Advance Reservations 

Required by September 13	


