Temple Beth Hillel

High Holy Days Schedule 5778-2017

SELICHOT

Havdalah/Service	Saturday	September 16	8:00 pm		
ROSH HASHANAH					
Evening Services	Wednesday	September 20	7:00 pm		
Morning Services	Thursday	September 21	10:00 am		
Tashlich Service (at Miller-Knox Park)	Thursday	September 21	1:30 pm		
Holiday Get-Together (at the home of losh & Elaina Ge	Thursday	September 21	3:30 pm		

YOM KIPPUR

Kol Nidre	Friday	September 29	7:00 pm
Morning Service	Saturday	September 30	10:00 am
Service for families with young children			1:00 pm
Study – Shmooze – Snooze			1:30 – 2:30 pm
Afternoon Service			4:00 pm
Yizkor		Approx. time	6:30 pm
Neilah		Approx. time	7:00 pm
Havdalah*			7:24 pm

^{*}Break the fast potluck following Havdalah service

Free child care available for children 2 years – 5th grade at Rosh Hashanah evening and Kol Nidre services only

Advance Reservations
Required by September 13

High Holy Days Reservation Forms 510.223.2560 or tbh@tbhrichmond.org



מרבה תורה · מרבה חיים TEMPLE BETH HILLEL TORAH · LIFE · COMMUNITY

801 Park Central (Hilltop exit off I-80) Richmond, CA 94803 510.223.2560 www.tbhrichmond.org